THE DATASHEET OF
UF1717V-152Y0R6-01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/4)
002-01 / 20100118 / e93_uf.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode Choke Coils(Line Filters) for AC Power Supply
Compact and Separable Bobbin Type  UF Series

Ω
)
Frequency(MHz)
201Y1R6
601Y1R0
132Y0R7
282Y0R5
103YR25
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1717V-103YR25-02 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717V-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717V-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717V-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717V-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717V-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717V-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717V-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717H-103YR25-01 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717H-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717H-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717H-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717H-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717H-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717H-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717H-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717V 640pieces/box
UF1717H 480pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz

( k
Ω
)
Frequency(MHz)
100Y3R0
200Y2R0
300Y1R2
600Y1R0
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1717V-600Y1R0-03 60 300 1
UF1717V-300Y1R2-03 30 150 1.2
UF1717V-200Y2R0-03 20 100 2
UF1717V-100Y3R0-03 10 50 3
UF1717V 640pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

Frequency(MHz)
500Y5R0
650Y4R0
800Y3R0
151Y2R2
181Y1R6
281Y1R2
351Y1R0
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
UF1815SG-351Y1R0-01 350 300 1
UF1815SG-281Y1R2-01 280 250 1.2
UF1815SG-181Y1R6-01 180 130 1.6
UF1815SG-151Y2R2-01 150 100 2.2
UF1815SG-800Y3R0-01 80 50 3
UF1815SG-650Y4R0-01 65 30 4
UF1815SG-500Y5R0-01 50 25 5
UF1815SG 1280pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding